81 Welshpool > Montgomery > Newtown

Monday to Saturday (no services on public holidays except Good Friday)

Powys
Service
Welshpool, Bus Station [D]
Welshpool High St, Chip Shop
Welshpool, Mill Lane opp Tesco %
Leighton, School
Cilcewydd, Severn Caravan Park
Kingswood, Cock Hotel
Forden, Church
Caerhowel, Lion Inn
Montgomery, outside lvy House Café
Chirbury, Post Office
Churchstoke, Shopping Centre
Pentreheyling, Blue Bell Inn
Sarn Inn

R

Glanmule

Kerry, Herbert Arms

Newtown, Old Kerry Rd, Station Turn

Newtown, Bus Station [B] %
Newtown, Coleg Powys Campus

81 81
oo 9:43
oo 9:55
a0 9:58
oo 10:02
oo 10:05
oo 10:08
oo 10:10
oo 10:16
7:47 10:21
7:52 10:26
7:58 10:32
8:02 10:36
8:06 10:41
8:10 10:45
8:13 10:48
8:19 10:54
8:22R 10:57
8:34C oo

Monday to Saturday (no services on public holidays except Good Friday)

Powys
Service
Newtown, Coleg Powys Campus
Newtown, Bus Station [B] %
Newtown, Old Kerry Rd, Station Turn
Kerry, Herbert Arms
Glanmule
Sarn Inn
Pentreheyling, Blue Bell Inn
Churchstoke, Shopping Centre
Chirbury, Post Office
Montgomery, outside Ivy House Café
Caerhowel, Lion Inn
Forden, Church
Kingswood, Cock Hotel
Cilcewydd, Severn Caravan Park
Leighton, School

Welshpool, Mill Lane Tesco %
Welshpool, Bus Station [D] Q
Welshpool, High Street
Céd/Code:
o

R
(=

L

/ c N v
.\ TANAT .2

\I_A L L E _Y For all public service enquiries, please telephone 01691 780212
COACH ES For live travel updates, find us on Facebook @tanatvalleycoaches

www.tanat.co.uk

81 81
8:45 11:49
8:47 11:51
8:53 11:57
8:55 11:59
8:59 12:03
9:04 12:08
9:08 12:12
9:14 12:18
9:20 12:23
9:25 12:29
9:31 12:35
9:33 12:37
9:36 12:40
9:38 12:42
9:42 12:46
9:43 12:47
9:55 12:57

Journey extends to and from Coleg Powys on College days

Stop serviced by REQUEST to DRIVER to DROP OFF ONLY

Alight here for a Heritage Railway

14:27
14:29
14:35
14:37
14:41
14:46
14:50
14:57

%

81
16:17C
16:25
16:27
16:33
16:35
16:39
16:44
16:48
16:55


http://www.tanat.co.uk/

