81 Welshpool > Montgomery > Newtown

Monday to Saturday (no services on public holidays except Good Friday)



	Service	81	81	81	
Welshpool, Bus Station [D]		•••	9:43	12:47	
Welshpool High St, Chip Shop		•••	9:55	12:57	
Welshpool, Mill Lane opp Tesco	₹	•••	9:58	13:00	
Leighton, School		•••	10:02	13:04	
Cilcewydd, Severn Caravan Park		•••	10:05	13:07	
Kingswood, Cock Hotel		•••	10:08	13:10	
Forden, Church		•••	10:10	13:12	
Caerhowel, Lion Inn		•••	10:16	13:18	
Montgomery, outside Ivy House Café		7:47	10:21	13:23	
Chirbury, Post Office		7:52	10:26	13:28	
Churchstoke, Shopping Centre		7:58	10:32	13:34	
Pentreheyling, Blue Bell Inn		8:02	10:36	13:38	
Sarn Inn		8:06	10:41	13:43	
Glanmule		8:10	10:45	13:47	
Kerry, Herbert Arms		8:13	10:48	13:50	
Newtown, Old Kerry Rd, Station Turn		8:19	10:54	13:56	
Newtown, Bus Station [B]	₹	8:22 <mark>R</mark>	10:57	13:59	
Newtown, Coleg Powys Campus		8:34 <mark>C</mark>	•••	•••	

81 Welshpool > Montgomery > Newtown

Monday to Saturday (no services on public holidays except Good Friday)

Powys

	Service	81	81	81	81
Newtown, Coleg Powys Campus		•••	•••	•••	16:17 <mark>C</mark>
Newtown, Bus Station [B]	₹	8:45	11:49	14:27	16:25
Newtown, Old Kerry Rd, Station Turn		8:47	11:51	14:29	16:27
Kerry, Herbert Arms		8:53	11:57	14:35	16:33
Glanmule		8:55	11:59	14:37	16:35
Sarn Inn		8:59	12:03	14:41	16:39
Pentreheyling, Blue Bell Inn		9:04	12:08	14:46	16:44
Churchstoke, Shopping Centre		9:08	12:12	14:50	16:48
Chirbury, Post Office		9:14	12:18	14:57	16:55
Montgomery, outside Ivy House Café		9:20	12:23	R	R
Caerhowel, Lion Inn		9:25	12:29		
Forden, Church		9:31	12:35		
Kingswood, Cock Hotel		9:33	12:37		
Cilcewydd, Severn Caravan Park		9:36	12:40		
Leighton, School		9:38	12:42		
Welshpool, Mill Lane Tesco	₹	9:42	12:46		
Welshpool, Bus Station [D]		9:43	12:47		
Welshpool, High Street		9:55	12:57		
weishpool, high street		9:55	12:57		

Côd/Code:

R



Journey extends to and from Coleg Powys on College days

Stop serviced by REQUEST to DRIVER to DROP OFF ONLY

Alight here for a Heritage Railway



For all public service enquiries, please telephone 01691 780212 For live travel updates, find us on Facebook @tanatvalleycoaches www.tanat.co.uk

